Copyright © 2013 The Crosby Group LLC
All Rights Reserved
342
McKissick® Construction Blocks
Model
No.
680-S
Inquiry
Stock
No.
Working
Load
Limit
(Tons)
No. of
Sheaves
Sheave
Diam.
(in.)
Blocks with Hanger and Shackle – Dimensions
(in.) Weight
Each
(lbs.)A E F G H I S T U V W X
C45Q16BS 2103604 45 4 16 49.75 10.44 16.12 1.13 1.25 1.46 8.00 5.12 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.30 535
C45Q18BS 2103606 45 4 18 50.25 13.33 18.12 1.13 1.25 1.46 8.00 5.12 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.90 800
  50 Tons
C50D20BS 2103640 50 2 20 56.81 7.84 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.63 2.88 2.00 2.40 3.30 740
C50D24BS 2103642 50 2 24 60.81 7.84 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.63 2.88 2.00 2.40 3.30 923
C50T18BS 2103650 50 3 18 55.56 10.40 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 752
C50T20BS 2103652 50 3 20 56.81 10.40 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 864
C50T24BS 2103654 50 3 24 60.81 10.40 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1077
C50Q16BS 2103660 50 4 16 53.44 13.33 16.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 780
C50Q18BS 2103662 50 4 18 55.56 13.33 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 930
  55 Tons
C55D20BS 2103700 55 2 20 56.81 7.84 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.63 2.88 2.00 2.40 3.30 740
C55D24BS 2103702 55 2 24 60.81 7.84 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.63 2.88 2.00 2.40 3.30 923
C55T18BS 2103710 55 3 18 55.56 10.40 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 752
C55T20BS 2103712 55 3 20 56.81 10.40 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 864
C55T24BS 2103714 55 3 24 60.81 10.40 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1077
C55Q16BS 2103720 55 4 16 53.44 13.33 16.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 780
C55Q18BS 2103722 55 4 18 55.56 13.33 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 930
  60 Tons
C60T18BS 2103760 60 3 18 55.56 10.40 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 752
C60T20BS 2103762 60 3 20 56.75 10.40 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 864
C60T24BS 2103764 60 3 24 60.75 10.40 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1077
C60Q18BS 2103770 60 4 18 55.56 13.33 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 930
C60Q20BS 2103772 60 4 20 56.75 13.33 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1080
C60Q24BS 2103774 60 4 24 60.75 13.33 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1290
  65 Tons
C65T18BS 2103810 65 3 18 55.56 10.40 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 752
C65T20BS 2103812 65 3 20 56.75 10.40 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 864
C65T24BS 2103814 65 3 24 60.75 10.40 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1077
C65Q18BS 2103820 65 4 18 55.56 13.33 18.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 930
C65Q20BS 2103822 65 4 20 56.75 13.33 20.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1080
C65Q24BS 2103824 65 4 24 60.75 13.33 24.12 1.25 1.38 1.62 8.88 5.25 2.88 2.00 2.40 2.90 1290
  70 Tons
C70T20BS 2103830 70 3 20 65.75 11.14 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 1170
C70Q20BS 2103840 70 4 20 65.75 13.31 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1235
C70Q24BS 2103842 70 4 24 69.75 13.31 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1560
C70QN20BS 2103850 70 5 20 65.75 18.23 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 1590
C70QN24BS 2103852 70 5 24 69.75 18.23 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 2000
  80 Tons
C80T20BS 2103860 80 3 20 65.75 11.14 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 1170
C80Q20BS 2103870 80 4 20 65.75 13.31 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1300
C80Q24BS 2103872 80 4 24 69.75 13.31 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1560
C80QN20BS 2103880 80 5 20 65.75 18.23 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 1590
C80QN24BS 2103882 80 5 24 69.75 18.23 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 2000
  90 Tons
C90Q20BS 2103920 90 4 20 65.75 13.81 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1360
C90Q24BS 2103922 90 4 24 69.75 13.81 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1720
C90QN20BS 2103930 90 5 20 65.75 18.23 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 1590
C90QN24BS 2103932 90 5 24 69.75 18.23 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 2060
  100 Tons
C100QN20BS 2103970 100 5 20 65.75 18.23 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 1590
C100QN24BS 2103972 100 5 24 69.75 18.23 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 3.30 2060
C100SX20BS 2103980 100 6 20 65.75 20.41 20.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 1665
C100SX24BS 2103982 100 6 24 69.75 20.41 24.12 1.38 1.50 1.82 11.88 7.25 3.62 2.71 3.12 2.90 2155